Symbol 99 products available from Multiplexx
If you require a quote or can't find the product you're looking for, please contact us on sales@multiplexx.com or on
0845 838 1565. Thanks
Multiplexx order code Product description
0000-0361 25-17817-20R CABLE + MODIFICATION
0000-0482 25-51869-01 CABLE ASSY VRC 7900
0000-0304 25-69696-01 EAS NIXDORF 9ft Cable
0000-0085 99-DE-9000-067  PATCH CABLE 1M

If you require a quote or can't find the product you're looking for, please contact us on sales@multiplexx.com or on
0845 838 1565. Thanks
Multiplexx order code Product description
0000-0008 99-UK-00470 Sym No 50-16000-220 CABLE MAINS EURO.
0000-0071 99-UK-00473 CABLE MAINS F8 TO 13A PLUG
0000-0337 99-UK-00551 TRML PAPER RL 58MM WIDE X 14N
0000-0331 99-UK-00587 HOLSTER POUCH SPECTRUM 1 LRT
0000-0064 99-UK-00671 HOLSTER W/POCKET PDT6100&BELT
0000-0083 99-UK-00690 GLOVE HARNESS
0000-0347 99-UK-00693 Freezer Pouch
0000-0092 99-UK-00703  OP-CASE PDT8100 W. Q/G HANDLE
0000-0031 99-UK-00780 IN COUNTER CBL SMOOTHFLOW UNIT
0000-0013 99-UK-02026/001 AP Mount bracket white
0000-0025 99-UK-02050/001 11MB AP HOUSING, WHITE
0000-0300 99-UK-02051/001 AP HOUSING 2/11 MAGNOLIA
0000-0301 99-UK-04025 MAIN CORD AW R/ANGLE IEC
0000-0224 99-UK-09029 MOD TO CABLE 25-06711-01
0000-0034 99-UK-09032 CABLE RJ10W-D9M STRAIGHT. 6FT
0000-0341 99-UK-09035 CABLE PS2-PS2 W PWR PIGTAIL
0000-0021 99-UK-09194 CABLE 20FT VER OF 99-UK-13005
0000-0062 99-UK-09220
0000-0084 99-UK-09221 CABLE EXTENSION COILED, RJ8W-RJ8W
0000-0011 99-UK-09451 CABLE EAS LS4005 2.5M STRAIGHT
0000-0312 99-UK-09468, Scanner cable, coiled, grey, 2.7m
0000-0240 99-UK-11525 BELT LEATHER 1.25" X 52"
0000-0343 99-UK-11527 LEATHER BELT CLIP
0000-0351 99-UK-11549 Op Case PDT 8100 Leather
0000-0032 99-UK-12539 CABLE D9F-D9M W/PWR PIGTAIL
0000-0016 99-UK-12546 UTP PATCHCORD CAT5e GREY 1M
0000-0081 99-UK-12751 CABLE CRD 1500
0000-0012 99-UK-12752 PSU UK 9V 3A 6241006
0000-0325 99-UK-13001 CBL MOD, LS1720 POWER FROM TILL
0000-0065 99-UK-13943 ANTENNA CABLE 3M R BNC-SMA(M)
0000-0484 99-UK-18000; STRAIGHT WHIP ANT FLX70H-FME
April 2007, page 2 of 2